
297

V-Metal 1.0 Clip-Strip V-Metal 2.0 Clip-Strip Z-TICK adhesive strip

 ZT
*strip code

 2VL
*strip code

 1VL
*strip code

length (mm) BOX50 1VL price/pc* BOX50 2VL price/pc* BOX50 ZT price/pc*

148mm

210mm

 297mm

420mm

500mm

550mm

594mm

700mm

750mm

800mm

841mm

900mm

950mm

1000mm

1150mm - -

1190mm - -

article code - metal strips

z.B. - e.g. 
metal strip ztick 297mm = MGSZT297

strip code* length

MGS xxx xxx

metal  
strips

1

1

2

3

2 3

*Nur erhältlich in BOX50 | Only available in BOX50 

Zur Beleistung bieten wir verschiedene Ver-
sionen und Längen an. Auch Sonderlängen 
sind möglich. Gerne beraten wir Sie.
 
We provide you with different version and 

Also extra lengths can be produced for you. 
Contact us for more information.

video online

Metall-Leiste mit aufgebrachtem 
Doppelkleber: 
einfache Bannermontage ohne Presse. 
 
Metall-Strip with adhesive tape: simple 
banner mount without press.

V-Metall-Leiste 2.0 zur Verpressung 
mit Bannermaterial. Beachten Sie 
auch den Hinweis zur manuellen 
Presse.

V-Metal-Strip 2.0 for banner swaging. 
Please note advice for the manual 
press.

V-Metall-Leiste 1.0 zur Verpressung 
mit Bannermaterial.

V-Metal-Strip 1.0 for banner swaging.
A


